
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Notify the HSE for Licensable Asbestos 11.5 days Thu 29/09/16 Fri 14/10/16

2 Start on Site 1 day Mon 10/10/16 Mon 10/10/16

3 Carry out Removal of Non Licencable Asbestos 4 days Tue 11/10/16 Fri 14/10/16

4 Carry out Trial Pits for Foundations 2 days Tue 11/10/16 Wed 12/10/16

5 Carry out Soft Strip 21 days Thu 13/10/16 Fri 04/11/16

6 Carry Out Radar Survey 2 days Mon 17/10/16 Tue 18/10/16

7 Carry Out Licencable Asbestos Removal 11 days Fri 14/10/16 Thu 27/10/16

8 Electrical Service Diversions 2 days Sat 22/10/16 Sun 23/10/16

9 Engineers to Carry out Boiler Decomissioning 4 days Thu 27/10/16 Mon 31/10/16

10 Water Service Diversions 1 day Sun 30/10/16 Sun 30/10/16

11 Final Asbestos Survey & Reporting 4 days Mon 31/10/16 Fri 04/11/16

12 Commence Instal of Hoarding in Churchyard 5 days Mon 07/11/16 Fri 11/11/16

13 Commence Install of Scaffold 5 days Mon 07/11/16 Fri 11/11/16

14 Commence Hard Demolition 56 days Mon 14/11/16 Mon 30/01/17
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